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1 1 2515001 2513926 Aarav Aggarwal Ankur Aggarwal Hittu Aggarwal CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

2 2 2515002 2513927 Aashna Singh Amandeep Singh Arvinder Kaur CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

3 3 2515003 2513928 Aayush Kumar Kaushal Kishore Choudhary Lina Kumari CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

4 4 2515004 2513929 Abhinav Kumar Upendra Kumar Anita Kumari CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

5 5 2515005 2513930 Abhishek Sharma Mukesh Seema CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

6 6 2515006 2513931 Abhishek Singh Bijendra Pratap Singh Pushpa Singh CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

7 7 2515008 2513932 Aditya Kumar Vijay Kumar Pooja Devi CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

8 8 2515007 2513933 Aditya Kumar Munish Kumar Hemlata Sharma CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

9 9 2515009 2513934 Afrin Parween Md Sagir Nazia Tabassum CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

10 10 2515010 2513935 Ajay Kumar Saroj Mahto Ranju Devi CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

11 11 2515011 2513936 Akalpreet Singh Gurcharan Singh Swaranjit Kaur CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

12 12 2515012 2513937 Akash Khatri Harihar Khatri Pushpa Khatri CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

13 13 2515013 2513938 Akriti Kaur Harpreet Singh Bedi Baljit Kaur CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

14 14 2515014 2513939 Alisha Jaswinder Singh Anjana Kumari CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

15 15 2515015 2513940 Alisha Bajaj Raj Kumar Bajaj Ruby Bajaj CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

16 16 2515016 2513941 Alok Prakash Rajeev Kumar Singh Sushila Devi CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

17 17 2515017 2513942 Amreen Kaur Grewal Maninderpal Singh Chamandeep Kaur CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

18 18 2515018 2513943 Amritpal Kaur Gurbaksh Singh Harjinder Kaur CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

19 19 2515019 2513944 Anamika Verma Gurmit Singh Poonam Rani CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

20 20 2515320 2513945 Ananaya Naveen Nagpal Sunita CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

21 21 2515020 2513946 Angadveer Singh Ubhi Ranbir Singh Gurpreet Kaur CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

22 22 2515021 2513947 Aniket Sat Parkash Mithlesh CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

23 23 2515022 2513948 Aniketan Prasad Surendra Prasad Mira Devi CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

24 24 2515023 2513949 Anisha Kumari Naveen Kumar Rai Pushpa Devi CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

25 25 2515024 2513950 Anjali Rani Kanti Kumar Saroj Rani CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

26 26 2515025 2513951 Ansh Raj Ajeet Kumar Sinha Sarika Rani CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

27 27 2515026 2513952 Anshpreet Kaur Surinderjeet Singh Kuldeep Kaur CS CSA CSA1 MCSA1 Dr. Inderjeet Singh G17

28 28 2515027 2513953 Anshul Sharma Kuldeep Chand Mamta Kumari CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

29 29 2515028 2513954 Anubhav Singh Rameshwar Singh Sapna Devi CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

30 30 2515029 2513955 Armanjot Singh Rulda Singh Harwinder Kaur CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

31 31 2515031 2513956 Arpranpreet Singh Karamjeet Singh Harkiranjeet Kaur CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

32 32 2515030 2513957 Arpit Vashisht Sanjeev Kumar Veena Kumari CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

33 33 2515033 2513958 Arshpreet Kaur Juma Singh Nirmaljit Kaur CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

34 34 2515034 2513959 Arshpreet Kaur Harvinder Singh Urvinder Kaur CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

35 35 2515035 2513960 Arvind Babbar Jatinder Babbar Meenu Babbar CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

36 36 2515036 2513961 Ashish Kumar Naveen Kumar Ray Puspa Devi CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

37 37 2515037 2513962 Ashmeet Singh Surinder Singh Baljit Kaur CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

38 38 2515038 2513963 Avinash Tiwari Satender Tiwari Archana Tiwari CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

39 39 2515039 2513964 Ayaan Ram Gopal Saggar Neeru Saggar CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

40 40 2515040 2513965 Baani Uberoi Gurpreet Singh Uberoi Navneet Kaur CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

41 41 2515041 2513966 Baldeep Singh Lakhveer Singh Rajpal Kaur CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

42 42 2515042 2513967 Balkaran Singh Choudhary Chaman Lal Subhash Kaur CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

43 43 2515043 2513968 Balpreet Kaur Tajinder Singh Manjeet Kaur CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

44 44 2515044 2513969 Bhavani Jha Bandhu Kumar Jha Sulekha Jha CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18
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45 45 2515045 2513970 Bhavaya Gautam Atul Gautam Rashi Gautam CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

46 46 2515046 2513971 Bhavneet Kaur Alwinder Singh Kamaljeet Kaur CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

47 47 2515047 2513972 Bhavya Sandeep Joshi Deepika Joshi CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

48 48 2515048 2513973 Bhawanpreet Singh Kulwinder Singh Baljit Kaur CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

49 49 2515049 2513974 Bhoomika Verma Harnand Kishore Verma Rupali Verma CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

50 50 2515050 2513975 Bhumika Pawan Kumar Rajni Urf Anjali CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

51 51 2515051 2513976 Bhupinder Singh Baljeet Singh Jaswinder Kaur CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

52 52 2515052 2513977 Bipanjot Kaur Jagjit Singh Sandeep Kaur CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

53 53 2515053 2513978 Birti Kaur Jaskirat Singh Navneet Kaur CS CSA CSA2 MCSA2 Dr. Manpreet Kaur Mand G18

54 1 2515054 2513979 Chanchal Moudgill Harvinder Singh Kuldeep Kaur CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

55 2 2515055 2513980 Charanjot Kaur Ravinder Singh Karamjeet Kaur CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

56 3 2515056 2513981 Chetan Singh Satish Kumar Parveen Kumari CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

57 4 2515057 2513982 Daisy Sharma Rajwinder Kumar Renu Sharma CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

58 5 2515058 2513983 Daljot Singh Kiranjit Singh Jagdish Kaur CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

59 6 2515059 2513984 Darshdeep Kaur Gill Harjeet Singh Gill Rupinderjeet Kaur Gill CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

60 7 2515060 2513985 Deepak Kumar Inderjeet Prasad Renu Devi CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

61 8 2515061 2513986 Deepika Amar Bahadur Urmila Devi CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

62 9 2515062 2513987 Deepika Kumari Ravinder Kumar Madhu Bala CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

63 10 2515063 2513988 Deevanshi Sharma Jagjit Kumar Manjeet Rani CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

64 11 2515064 2513989 Deevanshu Ravi Khurana Riya Khurana CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

65 12 2515066 2513991 Dhiraj Kumar Jagdev Ray Anita Devi CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

66 13 2515067 2513992 Dilwinder Singh Mukadar Singh Parneelam Kaur CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

67 14 2515068 2513993 Divyam Garg Sanjeev Kumar Rinki Garg CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

68 15 2515069 2513994 Ekampreet Singh Harpreet Singh Baljit Kaur CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

69 16 2515070 2513995 Eklavya Kapoor Anil Kapoor Mamta Kapoor CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

70 17 2515072 2513996 Gagandeep Singh Lakhwinder Singh Jaswinder Kaur CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

71 18 2515071 2513997 Gagandeep Singh Gurjit Singh Kulvir Kaur CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

72 19 2515074 2513998 Ganesh Kumar Vijay Kumar Kanti Devi CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

73 20 2515075 2513999 Gargee Tripathi Sudhir Kumar Tripathi Deepshikha Tripathi CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

74 21 2515076 2514000 Gaurav Bhandari Anurag Anita Rani CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

75 22 2515077 2514001 Gautam Bagga Balram Singh Sandeep Kaur CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

76 23 2515078 2514002 Gautam Verma Surinder Verma Komal Verma CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

77 24 2515079 2514003 Gitanjali Pardeep Kumar Preeti CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

78 25 2515080 2514004 Gulshan Kumar Ganga Sagar Gupta Savitri Gupta CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

79 26 2515081 2514005 Guradesh Singh Dhanjal Gurpal Singh Bhupinder Kaur CS CSB CSB1 MCSB1 Dr. Hardeep Singh Kang PL LAB

80 27 2515082 2514006 Gurbakhsish Singh Bhupinder Singh Manpreet Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

81 28 2515083 2514007 Gurbir Singh Harinder Singh Amandeep Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

82 29 2515084 2514008 Gurjot Kaur Harpreet Singh Jasvir Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

83 30 2515085 2514009 Gurjot Singh Surinder Pal Singh Sarabjeet Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

84 31 2515086 2514010 Gurkeet Singh Jaswinder Singh Pawandeep Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

85 32 2515088 2514012 Gurleen Kaur Avtar Singh Harwinder Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

86 33 2515089 2514013 Gurleen Kaur Kuljit Singh Gill Rupinder Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

87 34 2515090 2514014 Gurman Kaur Amrik Singh Sarbjit Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

88 35 2515091 2514015 Gurnaaz Singh Virk Parminder Singh Virk Amarjeet Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB
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89 36 2515092 2514016 Gurnoor Singh Manjinder Singh Dawinder Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

90 37 2515093 2514017 Gursahib Singh Gill Gurwinder Singh Gill Sukhwinder Kaur Gill CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

91 38 2515094 2514018 Gursimar Singh Dharminder Singh Kulwinder Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

92 39 2515095 2514019 Gursimran Singh Grewal Gurdeep Singh Grewal Virpal Kaur Grewal CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

93 40 2515096 2514020 Gursirat Kaur Gaganpreet Singh Gurcharan Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

94 41 2515097 2514021 Gurveer Kaur Gurpreet Singh Sarbjit Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

95 42 2515098 2514022 Gurveer Singh Satnam Singh Gurmeet Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

96 43 2515099 2514023 Gurwinder Kaur Kuldeep Singh Swarna Rani CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

97 44 2515100 2514024 Gurwinder Kaur Gyan Singh Harbir Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

98 45 2515101 2514025 Haramritpal Singh Mukhtiar Singh Pritam Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

99 46 2515102 2514026 Hardeep Singh Iqbal Singh Baljit Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

100 47 2515103 2514027 Harjeevan Singh Gill Surinderjit Singh Gill Jatinder Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

101 48 2515104 2514028 Harjot Kaur Narinder Singh Gurjinder Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

102 49 2515105 2514029 Harjot Singh Gurpreet Singh Pawanpreet Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

103 50 2515106 2514030 Harkirat Singh Amardeep Singh Manpreet Kaur CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

104 51 2515107 2514031 Harleen Kaur Grewal Devinder Singh Grewal Kirandeep Kaur Grewal CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

105 52 2515108 2514032 Harman Bagrah Gurdip Lal Nina Rani CS CSB CSB2 MCSB2 Er. Kajal Chugh HW LAB

106 1 2515110 2514033 Harmandeep Singh Baljit Singh Kamlesh Rani CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

107 2 2515109 2514034 Harmandeep Singh Parvinder Singh Lakhwinder Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

108 3 2515111 2514035 Harmanjeet Kaur Gurmukh Singh Amarjeet Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

109 4 2515112 2514036 Harmanjot Kaur Mukand Singh Jaspreet Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

110 5 2515114 2514037 Harmanjot Singh Paramjit Singh Mandeep Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

111 6 2515113 2514038 Harmanjot Singh Jagdeep Singh Jasleen Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

112 7 2515115 2514039 Harmanpreet Kaur Balwinder Singh Rajdeep Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

113 8 2515116 2514040 Harnamandeep Singh Manpreet Singh Balwinder Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

114 9 2515117 2514041 Harnoor Kaur Sidhu Dalvir Singh Sidhu Patwant Kaur Sidhu CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

115 10 2515118 2514042 Harnoor Kaur Ubhi Gurminder Singh Ubhi Ravinder Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

116 11 2515119 2514043 Harpreet Kaur Karamjit Singh Jaspreet Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

117 12 2515120 2514044 Harpreet Kaur Jaswant Singh Ranjit Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

118 13 2515121 2514045 Harsh Armaan Singh Harwinder Singh Kulwant Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

119 14 2515122 2514046 Harshdeep Kaur Lakhwinder Singh Gurpreet Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

120 15 2515123 2514047 Harshdeep Singh Kewal Singh Kamaljeet Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

121 16 2515124 2514048 Harshita Vikas Kumar Vanita CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

122 17 2515125 2514049 Harsimrat Kaur Harpreet Singh Simrat Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

123 18 2515126 2514050 Heema Kumari Nand Lal Thakur Savita Thakur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

124 19 2515127 2514051 Himanshu Harpal Sachdava Rajni Rani CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

125 20 2515128 2514052 Impalpreet Kaur Gill Pardeep Singh Gill Amandeep Kaur Gill CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

126 21 2515319 2514053 Inderpreet Kaur Gurmail Singh Baljinder Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

127 22 2515130 2514054 Ishpreet Kaur Harjinderpal Singh Gurmit Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

128 23 2515129 2514055 Ishpreet Kaur Ramanjeet Singh Sukhwinder Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

129 24 2515131 2514056 Jagdeep Singh Daljinder Singh Jagir Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

130 25 2515132 2514057 Jai Ram Raju Kumar Asha Devi CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

131 26 2515133 2514058 Jai Singh Mahinder Singh Baljit Kaur CS CSC CSC1 MCSC1 Er. Jasmine Kaur S218

132 27 2515134 2514059 Janvi Saluja Parveen Kumar Poonam Saluja CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218
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133 28 2515135 2514060 Japanjot Kaur Jatinder Singh Satvinder Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

134 29 2515136 2514061 Japneet Kaur Gurpreet Singh Varinder Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

135 30 2515137 2514062 Japsimran Singh Amarjit Singh Nirmal Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

136 31 2515139 2514063 Jashandeep Singh Paras Ram Paramjit Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

137 32 2515138 2514064 Jashandeep Singh Jaspal Singh Rajwant Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

138 33 2515140 2514065 Jashanjot Kaur Jagtar Singh Gurpreet Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

139 34 2515143 2514066 Jashanpreet Singh Jagga Singh Swaranjit Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

140 35 2515142 2514067 Jashanpreet Singh Sukhwinder Singh Parmjeet Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

141 36 2515144 2514068 Jaskaran Kalsi Hussan Lal Kiran Devi CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

142 37 2515145 2514069 Jaskirat Kaur Kulvinder Singh Jaswinder Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

143 38 2515146 2514070 Jasmeen Kaur Gurpreet Singh Harwinder Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

144 39 2515147 2514071 Jasnoor Kaur Nirmal Singh Harjit Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

145 40 2515148 2514072 Jasnoor Singh Deepinder Singh Grover Inderjit Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

146 41 2515149 2514073 Jaspartap Singh Bharminder Singh Aneja Gurinder Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

147 42 2515150 2514074 Jaspreet Kaur Parsan Singh Gurpreet Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

148 43 2515151 2514075 Jaspreet Singh Surinderpal Singh Sandeep Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

149 44 2515152 2514076 Jasveen Kaur Sarabjeet Singh Mandeep Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

150 45 2515153 2514077 Jatin Hari Ram Sushma Devi CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

151 46 2515154 2514078 Jinal Parashar Ajay Parashar Shipra Parashar CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

152 47 2515155 2514079 Jiya Parminder Singh Anju Rani CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

153 48 2515156 2514080 Joban Singh Manjit Singh Harjinder Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

154 49 2515157 2514081 Jobanpreet Singh Dhillon Gurmail Singh Karmjit Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

155 50 2515158 2514082 Jujhaar Singh Vikram Singh Gagandeep Kaur CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

156 51 2515159 2514083 Kanchan Jhilmil Ji Renu Devi CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

157 52 2515160 2514084 Kaneya Sharma Tersem Lal Rekha Devi CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

158 53 2515161 2514085 Karanveer Karlupia Vijay Kumar Amita CS CSC CSC2 MCSC2 Er. Goldendeep Kaur S218

159 1 2515162 2514086 Karanvir Singh Saimber Singh Ranjit Kaur CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

160 2 2515163 2514087 Karman Singh Mann Baljinder Singh Mann Gurpreet Kaur Mann CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

161 3 2515164 2514088 Karneet Kaur Ravinder Pal Singh Damanjit Kaur CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

162 4 2515165 2514089 Khushi Jagjeet Singh Sonia CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

163 5 2515166 2514090 Khushi Kumari Raj Kishore Tiwari Pushpa Devi CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

164 6 2515167 2514091 Khushi Pandey Dalip Pandey Neelu Pandey CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

165 7 2515168 2514092 Khushi Sharma Budheshwar Sharma Lalita Sharma CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

166 8 2515318 2514093 Khushpreet Kaur Sukhwinder Singh Jaswinder Kaur CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

167 9 2515169 2514094 Khwaish Ramesh Kumar Sangeeta Devi CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

168 10 2515170 2514095 Kirandeep Kaur Lakhbir Singh Surjeet Kaur CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

169 11 2515171 2514096 Kiratgun Kaur Amritpal Singh Jaspreet Kaur CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

170 12 2515172 2514097 Komal Balraj Singh Kusum Lata Jamwal CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

171 13 2515173 2514098 Komaldeep Kaur Sukhdarshan Singh Gurpreet Kaur CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

172 14 2515174 2514099 Lakshey Kumar Ashwani Kumar Komal Rani CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

173 15 2515175 2514100 Madhav Pawar Sanjiv Kumar Neelam CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

174 16 2515176 2514101 Madhav Semwal Manmohan Semwal Sangeeta Semwal CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

175 17 2515177 2514102 Mahesh Sushil Gudiya CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

176 18 2515178 2514103 Manisha Dadhwal Surjit Singh Rani Devi CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB
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177 19 2515179 2514104 Manjeet Singh Satpal Singh Navneet Kaur CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

178 20 2515180 2514105 Manjit Kumar Manoj Kumar Kavita Devi CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

179 21 2515181 2514106 Manjot Kaur Balwinder Singh Sarabjeet Kaur CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

180 22 2515182 2514107 Manjot Singh Jagjit Singh Taranjit Kaur CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

181 23 2515184 2514108 Manmeet Kaur Gurkirpal Singh Jasbir Kaur CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

182 24 2515183 2514109 Manmeet Kaur Lakhwinder Singh Surinder Kaur CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

183 25 2515185 2514110 Manpreet Kaur Gurinderpal Singh Rajwant Kaur CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

184 26 2515189 2514111 Manpreet Kaur Lakhvir Singh Gurpreet Kaur CS CSD CSD1 MCSD1 Dr. Amit Jain SL-III LAB

185 27 2515186 2514112 Manpreet Kaur Karnail Singh Parmjeet Kaur CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

186 28 2515187 2514113 Manpreet Kaur Karamjit Singh Sukhwinder Kaur CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

187 29 2515188 2514114 Manpreet Kaur Amit Singh Parmjeet Kaur CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

188 30 2515190 2514115 Manraj Singh Harwinder Singh Kirandeep Kaur CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

189 31 2515191 2514116 Mansimar Kaur Inderdeep Singh Puri Ishwinder Kaur CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

190 32 2515192 2514117 Mansimran Singh Bhupinder Singh Jasveer Kaur CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

191 33 2515193 2514118 Mantej Singh Kulbir Singh Prabjot Kour CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

192 34 2515194 2514119 Manveet Kaur Parvinder Singh Gurpreet Kaur CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

193 35 2515195 2514120 Manvir Kaur Amarjit Singh Manpreet Kaur CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

194 36 2515196 2514121 Mayur Kataria Kamal Kishore Kataria Geetu Kataria CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

195 37 2515197 2514122 Md Umar Farooq Md Sakin Faimida Begam CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

196 38 2515198 2514123 Mehakpreet Kaur Sukhdeep Singh Sandeep Kaur CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

197 39 2515199 2514124 Mehakpreet Kaur Gulsher Singh Satwant Kaur CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

198 40 2515200 2514125 Mehakpreet Kaur Harinderjeet Singh Karamjeet Kaur CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

199 41 2515201 2514126 Mukesh Harish Chand Chander Kanta CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

200 42 2515202 2514127 Nandini Davinder Singh Wahi Sunita Kumari CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

201 43 2515203 2514128 Naveen Makhan Pal Asha Rani CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

202 44 2515204 2514129 Naveen Sharma Naresh Kumar Sheetla Devi CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

203 45 2515205 2514130 Navjit Singh Gurcharan Singh Harmesh Kaur CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

204 46 2515206 2514131 Navjot Singh Gurjeet Singh Jasvir Kaur CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

205 47 2515207 2514132 Navnoor Kaur Manjit Singh Karamjit Kaur CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

206 48 2515208 2514133 Nishant Dadwal Sohan Lal Neelam Devi CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

207 49 2515209 2514134 Noorpreet Kaur Gurmit Singh Sandeep Kaur CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

208 50 2515210 2514135 Paramdeep Singh Satwinder Singh Sukhwinder Kaur CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

209 51 2515211 2514136 Paras Jagdish Rai Manju CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

210 52 2515212 2514137 Pawanpreet Kaur Lakhbir Singh Rajinder Kaur CS CSD CSD2 MCSD2 Er. Harkomalpreet Kaur S218

211 1 2515213 2514138 Payal Kulwinder Singh Mandeep Kaur CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

212 2 2515214 2514139 Pooja Krishan Kumar Radha CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

213 3 2515215 2514140 Prabhdeep Kaur Harmohansingh Gurdeep Kaur CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

214 4 2515216 2514141 Prabhdeep Singh Satwinder Singh Sukhwinder Kaur CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

215 5 2515218 2514142 Prabhjot Singh Charanjit Singh Kuldeep Kaur CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

216 6 2515217 2514143 Prabhjot Singh Lakhvir Singh Gurdeep Kaur CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

217 7 2515219 2514144 Prabhsimran Kaur Gurlal Singh Kulwinder Kaur CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

218 8 2515220 2514145 Princejot Singh Harjit Singh Manpreet Kaur CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

219 9 2515221 2514146 Priyansh Sood Bhupinder Sood Meena Rani CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

220 10 2515222 2514147 Priyanshu Inder Raj Jaiswal Poonam Gupta CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB
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221 11 2515223 2514148 Priyanshu Pandey Rajiv Pandey Ankita Pandey CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

222 12 2515224 2514149 Puneet Singh Satnam Singh Rajwant Kaur CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

223 13 2515225 2514150 Punit Kaur Ranjit Singh Rajwinder Kaur CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

224 14 2515226 2514151 Pushkar Bansal Ruwan Kumar Seema Rani CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

225 15 2515227 2514152 Rabliv Kaur Sukawer Singh Harpreet Kaur CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

226 16 2515228 2514153 Rabnoor Singh Sethi Surinderpal Singh Sethi Inderjeet Kaur Sethi CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

227 17 2515229 2514154 Rahul Hans Ram Lal Vijay Kumari CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

228 18 2515230 2514155 Rahul Sharma Prem Chand Sharma Rani Sharma CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

229 19 2515231 2514156 Rajinder Singh Kulwinder Singh Rajni Rani CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

230 20 2515232 2514157 Rajvansh Karamjeet Singh Mandeep Kaur CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

231 21 2515233 2514158 Rajveer Singh Gurdeep Singh Seema Rani CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

232 22 2515234 2514159 Rajvir Kaur Baljit Singh Ranjit Kaur CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

233 23 2515235 2514160 Raman Kumar Mahesh Kumar Rajni Bala CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

234 24 2515236 2514161 Ramandeep Singh Maninder Singh Charanjeet Kaur CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

235 25 2515237 2514162 Ramanjot Kaur Jaspreet Singh Charanjit Kaur CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

236 26 2515238 2514163 Ramanpreet Singh Malkit Singh Kulwinder Kaur CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

237 27 2515239 2514164 Randeep Singh Aulakh Swaranjeet Singh Aulakh Malvinder Kaur Aulakh CS CSE CSE1 MCSE1 Er. Harshim SL-III LAB

238 28 2515240 2514165 Ranjit Singh Amarjit Singh Bhinder Kaur CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

239 29 2515241 2514166 Ranyodh Singh Taranjit Singh Maninder Kaur CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

240 30 2515242 2514167 Ravinder Singh Harnek Singh Sarbjeet Kaur CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

241 31 2515243 2514168 Ravneet Kaur Manmohan Singh Kamaljeet Kaur CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

242 32 2515244 2514169 Rohit Kumar Harakesh Gudia CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

243 33 2515245 2514170 Rupinder Singh Jasveer Singh Paramjit Kaur CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

244 34 2515246 2514171 Sachkirat Kaur Goria Yadwinder Singh Goria Diljeet Kaur Goria CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

245 35 2515247 2514172 Sagar Saini Virender Kumar Jyoti Saini CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

246 36 2515248 2514173 Sahib Singh Jasvinder Singh Pardeep Kaur CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

247 37 2515249 2514174 Sahibdeep Kaur Rampreet Singh Mandeep Kaur CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

248 38 2515250 2514175 Sahibjot Singh Raj Singh Gagandeep Kaur CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

249 39 2515251 2514176 Sahil Ravi Kumar Vandana CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

250 40 2515252 2514177 Saksham Rajinder Kumar Sunita Rani CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

251 41 2515253 2514178 Saksham Goyal Rajeev Kumar Sunita Goyal CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

252 42 2515254 2514179 Sakshi Gupta Varinder Kumar Mini Gupta CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

253 43 2515255 2514180 Sanchleen Kaur Raminder Singh Harjeet Kaur CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

254 44 2515256 2514181 Sannu Raj Santosh Kumar Ruby Devi CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

255 45 2515257 2514182 Sanyu Thakur Vishavjeet Singh Seema Kumari CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

256 46 2515258 2514183 Saraljit Kaur Mann Nirmal Singh Mann Gurjit Kaur Mann CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

257 47 2515259 2514184 Sehajpal Singh Virk Amritpal Singh Virk Baljit Kaur Virk CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

258 48 2515260 2514185 Sehajpreet Kaur Jagtar Singh Balwinder Kaur CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

259 49 2515261 2514186 Sehajpreet Kaur Ramandeep Singh Gursharan Kaur CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

260 50 2515262 2514187 Sehvir Singh Toor Harpreet Singh Harwinder Kaur CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

261 51 2515263 2514188 Shagun Dhiman Satish Kumar Raveena Kumari CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

262 52 2515264 2514189 Shanti Durbalprajapati Gudia CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

263 53 2515265 2514190 Sharanpreet Singh Ranjit Singh Rajwant Kaur CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB

264 54 2515266 2514191 Shaurya Sharma Madan Lal Sarita Devi CS CSE CSE2 MCSE2 Er. Khushi R LAB
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265 1 2515267 2514192 Shilu Devi Ram Krishn Savitri Devi CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

266 2 2515268 2514193 Shivani Negi Ajay Singh Neerja CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

267 3 2515269 2514194 Shreya Yadav Surendra Yadav Kiran Yadav CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

268 4 2515270 2514195 Shubhkarampreet Kaur Satnam Singh Kamaljit Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

269 5 2515271 2514196 Shubhpreet Kaur Surinder Singh Davinder Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

270 6 2515272 2514197 Simar Rakhra Vikramjit Singh Jasdeep Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

271 7 2515273 2514198 Simar Sekhon Harinder Singh Kamaljeet Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

272 8 2515274 2514199 Simmi Kumari Sunil Kumar Pratima Devi CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

273 9 2515275 2514200 Simran Gopal Singh Shanti Devi CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

274 10 2515276 2514201 Simrandeep Kaur Pritpal Singh Arwinder Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

275 11 2515277 2514202 Simranjot Kaur Jagsir Singh Charnjit Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

276 12 2515278 2514203 Simranpreet Kaur Balvir Singh Mandeep Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

277 13 2515279 2514204 Soham Sood Pankaj Sood Pooja CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

278 14 2515280 2514205 Sudha Kamaljeet Balvir Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

279 15 2515281 2514206 Sukhamrit Singh Tarnjeet Singh Sukhvinder Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

280 16 2515282 2514207 Sukhdeep Kaur Amandeep Singh Narinder Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

281 17 2515283 2514208 Sukhman Singh Gurmeet Singh Maninder Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

282 18 2515284 2514209 Sukhmanpreet Kaur Jagjit Singh Jinder Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

283 19 2515285 2514210 Sukhmeet Singh Dhaliwal Gurpreet Singh Charanjit Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

284 20 2515286 2514211 Sukhpreet Kaur Avtar Singh Kulwinder Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

285 21 2515287 2514212 Sukhpreet Singh Balvir Singh Ranvir Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

286 22 2515288 2514213 Sukhveer Singh Baljinder Singh Gurpreet Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

287 23 2515289 2514214 Sumandeep Kaur Rachpal Singh Amarjit Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

288 24 2515290 2514215 Sumanpreet Kaur Gurdeep Singh Baljeet Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

289 25 2515291 2514216 Sumit Kumar Sanjiv Kumar Surjit Kaur CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

290 26 2515292 2514217 Sumit Singh Chunnu Singh Rani Singh CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

291 27 2515293 2514218 Sumohit Goyal Varun Goyal Minni Goyal CS CSF CSF1 MCSF1 Er. Maninder Kaur G13

292 28 2515294 2514219 Surinder Kumar Mahinder Kumar Sharda Devi CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

293 29 2515295 2514220 Tajeshwar Singh Bikramjit Singh Brinder Kour CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

294 30 2515296 2514221 Tajinder Kaur Jagtar Singh Manpreet Kaur CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

295 31 2515297 2514222 Talwinder Kaur Jarnail Singh Paramjit Kaur CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

296 32 2515298 2514223 Tanuja Kumari Om Prakash Singh Dharmshila Devi CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

297 33 2515299 2514224 Tanveer Kaur Bhupinderjeet Singh Navpreet Kaur CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

298 34 2515300 2514225 Tarandeep Kaur Parwinder Singh Dimple Kaur CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

299 35 2515301 2514226 Taranjot Kaur Parvinder Singh Kuldeep Kaur CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

300 36 2515302 2514227 Tarun Kumar Singh Pramod Kumar Singh Ranjana Singh CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

301 37 2515303 2514228 Tazreen Bano Jarnail Khan Soma CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

302 38 2515304 2514229 Vanij Sharma Pardeep Sharma Sonika CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

303 39 2515305 2514230 Vanshika Garg Gourav Garg Nandita Garg CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

304 40 2515306 2514231 Varinder Singh Krishan Lal Saroj Kumari CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

305 41 2515307 2514232 Vikash Kumar Surinder Kumar Veena Kumari CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

306 42 2515308 2514233 Vipandeep Kaur Jagdeep Singh Kulwinder Kaur CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

307 43 2515309 2514234 Vishal Khetpal Saroj CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

308 44 2515310 2514235 Vishavjot Kaur Joginder Singh Mandeep Kaur CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16
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309 45 2515312 2514237 Vivasvan Gotter Vishwas Gotter Daizy Rani CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

310 46 2515313 2514238 Vivek Kumar Vinod Kumar Gupta Sona Devi CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

311 47 2515314 2514239 Yachna Singla Ishwar Chander Shelly Singla CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

312 48 2515315 2514240 Yamini Pahwa Vicky Pahwa Ashu Pahwa CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

313 49 2515316 2514241 Yash Kumar Passi Ashok Kumar Shakuntla CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

314 50 2515317 2514242 Yasmien Vikas Tiwari Deepika Joshi CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

315 51 2515321 2560413 Krishna Kumar Poddar Heera Lal Poddar Anupam Devi CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16

316 52 2515322 2560414 Bhavrounaq Singh Sukhwinder Singh Sarbjeet Kaur CS CSF CSF2 MCSF2 Pf. Kawaljeet Kaur G16


